

BID SUMMARY SHEET

Prepared By
Van Cleef Engineering Associates
4 AAA Drive, Suite 103, Hamilton, NJ 08691

MUNICIPALITY: HOPEWELL TOWNSHIP DATE: 9-13-22 TIME: 10:00 AM SHEET 1 OF 1

BID B22-18 - HARBOURTON ROCKTOWN ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Richard T. Barrett Paving Co., Inc 400 Prospect Street Trenton, NJ 08618 609-882-2236		Earle Asphalt Company P.O. Box 556 Farmingdale, NJ, 07727 732 308-1113		Capital Paving and Contracting, LLC 67 Beaver Ave., #25 Annandale, NJ 08801 908-713-1301		Top Line Construction 22 Fifth Street Somerville, NJ 08878 908-231-7570	
	CERTIFIED CHECK OR BID BOND					Bond		Bond		Bond		Bond	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	AND UNITS	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,842.80	\$13,842.80	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$15,250.00	\$15,250.00
2	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT PRICE	1	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	FUEL ADJUSTMENT PRICE	1	LUMP SUM	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
4	BREAKAWAY BARRICADES	20	UNIT	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.01	\$0.20
5	TRAFFIC CONES	25	UNIT	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$0.01	\$0.25
6	TRAFFIC CONTROL DRUMS	25	UNIT	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$0.01	\$0.25
7	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	196	SF	\$25.00	\$4,900.00	\$1.00	\$196.00	\$10.00	\$1,960.00	\$16.50	\$3,234.00	\$16.80	\$3,292.80
8	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES LATEX, 4" YELLOW	6152	LF	\$0.60	\$3,691.20	\$0.01	\$61.52	\$0.20	\$1,230.40	\$0.12	\$738.24	\$0.26	\$1,599.52
9	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES LATEX, 4" WHITE	6040	LF	\$0.60	\$3,624.00	\$0.01	\$60.40	\$0.20	\$1,208.00	\$0.12	\$724.80	\$0.26	\$1,570.40
10	POLICE TRAFFIC DIRECTORS (NJDOT NOT PARTICIPATING IN THIS ITEM)	40	HOURS	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00
11	SAWING CUTTING	112	LF	\$1.75	\$196.00	\$2.50	\$280.00	\$0.01	\$1.12	\$0.01	\$1.12	\$0.01	\$1.12
12	JOINT SEALING	495	LF	\$3.50	\$1,732.50	\$2.00	\$990.00	\$0.01	\$4.95	\$0.01	\$4.95	\$6.05	\$2,994.75
13	HMA MILLING, 2" THICK	7681	SY	\$5.25	\$40,325.25	\$3.15	\$24,195.15	\$4.88	\$37,483.28	\$2.80	\$21,506.80	\$5.54	\$42,552.74
14	EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED) IF AND WHERE DIRECTED	58	CY	\$35.00	\$2,030.00	\$5.00	\$290.00	\$7.75	\$449.50	\$25.00	\$1,450.00	\$0.01	\$0.58
15	HMA PAVEMENT REPAIR (IF AND WHERE DIRECTED)	302	SY	\$45.00	\$13,590.00	\$15.00	\$4,530.00	\$6.15	\$1,857.30	\$25.00	\$7,550.00	\$45.00	\$13,590.00
16	SEALING OF CRACKS IN HMA BASE COURSE (IF AND WHERE DIRECTED)	500	LF	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$5.99	\$2,995.00
17	HMA 9.5M64 SURFCE COURSE, 2" THICK	1038	TON	\$105.00	\$108,990.00	\$92.50	\$96,015.00	\$96.50	\$100,167.00	\$104.00	\$107,952.00	\$95.00	\$98,610.00
18	TACK COAT	768	GAL	\$4.50	\$3,456.00	\$1.00	\$768.00	\$0.01	\$7.68	\$0.01	\$7.68	\$0.01	\$7.68
19	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC, 24" WHITE	13	LF	\$7.00	\$91.00	\$25.00	\$325.00	\$12.00	\$156.00	\$45.00	\$586.00	\$21.00	\$273.00
20	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN, 4" YELLOW	6152	LF	\$0.85	\$5,229.20	\$0.70	\$4,306.40	\$0.70	\$4,306.40	\$0.75	\$4,614.00	\$0.68	\$4,183.36
21	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN, 4" WHITE	6040	LF	\$0.85	\$5,134.00	\$0.70	\$4,228.00	\$0.70	\$4,228.00	\$0.75	\$4,530.00	\$0.68	\$4,107.20
22	TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL	2	UNIT	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,950.00	\$9,900.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$10,400.00	\$4,988.54	\$9,977.08
23	TOPSOIL, SEED, FERT & MULCH (IF AND WHERE DIRECTED)	500	SY	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$12.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$3.35	\$1,675.00	\$0.01	\$5.00
24	CONTINGENCY (NJDOT NOT PARTICIPATING IN THIS ITEM)	1	LUMP SUM	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT BID			\$251,489.15		\$186,715.47		\$195,913.13		\$207,979.29		\$221,010.93	

HERBERT J. SEEBURGER, JR.
N.J.P.E. NO. 24GE04748700